
PRICES VALID  
FEB 10 - FEB 23, 2025OPEN TO EVERYONE – NO MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED

*Prices subject to local laws and ordinances

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

SAVINGS
LOVE OUR 

BUY MORE SAVE MORE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

35 LB
1327055

20 LB
4537572

BC 1

SHREDDED MOZZARELLA CHEESE
SCHREIBER | 2657303 WHOLE
     | 5647157 PART-SKIM

CHOCOLATE SYRUP JUG
HERSHEY'S | 8060501

1499 999
5 LB 7.5 LB

SMOOTHIE MIXES
BIG TRAIN | SELECT VARIETIES

2199*

3.5 LB

10989*

12769

5/3.5 LB

6/5 LB

399
BONELESS BEEF BRISKET
IBP | 2968010

PER LB UNIT/CASE 14 LB AVG

2129
5 LB

2999**

3199

35 LB 20 LB
**WHEN YOU BUY  

3 OR MORE
**WHEN YOU BUY  

3 OR MORE

HARVEST VALUE®  
SOYBEAN SALAD OIL

ROYAL
CHEF'S SECRET  

SELLA BASMATI RICE

3/8 IN FRENCH FRIES 
MONARCH® | 3874932 STRAIGHT
    | 5065592 CRINKLE

3599
6/5 LB

LARGE ROUND TOMATOES
2384758

2199
20 LB

SLICED BACON 
CLOVERDALE  | SELECT VARIETIES

5899 5989
4/5 LB 6/7.5 LB

2099**

2299



PRICES VALID FEB 10 - FEB 23, 2025   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

VISIT: CHEFSTORE.COM

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

DISPOSABLES & SUPPLIES

SAVE TIME ORDER ONLINE*

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE CASE

PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

VALUE. SERVICE. SELECTION.

NO MEMBERSHIP
REQUIRED

BC 2

SWEET CHILI SAUCE
MAE PLOY | 4859030

FLAVORED SODAS
JARRITOS | SELECT VARIETIES

1299 779

619

1179

1389

2399*

102 OZ +CRV/DEP 24/12.5 OZ

2 OZ PORTION CUPS 
DART | 7775935

339
250 CT

24 OZ CLEAR PLASTIC CUPS 
APC | 9930420 

50 CT

MEDIUM NACHO CHEESE SAUCE
LA VICTORIA | 1695329

TORTILLA CHIPS
DEL PASADO | 7052831 YELLOW ROUND
      | 0793480 WHITE STRIP

#10 4 LB

MILK CHOCOLATE KISSES
HERSHEY'S | 2270089

35.9 OZ

3389 7419
10/250 CT 12/50 CT

1299
10 IN WHITE  
MOLDED FIBER PLATES 
ECOSYSTEMS | 1089582

125 CT

28695189
6/1 GAL4/125 CT

479
1 GAL

DISINFECTANT BLEACH 
MONOGRAM® | 6696848

7789
6/#10

3349
3/102 OZ

CARROT CHIPS OR COINS
1124283 CHIPS
1124309 COINS

499
5 LB

SPRING MIX
8931978

699
3 LB

1929
4/5 LB

GREEN BELL PEPPERS
9854034 

CARTON ORANGES
SUNKIST | 5374579

CHOICE LEMONS
SUNKIST | 3626122 

2299

2499

429

25 LB

38 LB

5 LB

3399
8/5 LB

11989
9/35.9 OZ



PRICES VALID FEB 10 - FEB 23, 2025   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.PRICES VALID FEB 10 - FEB 23, 2025   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

*CLICK&CARRY AVAILABLE IN MOST LOCATIONS. 

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

VALUE. SERVICE. SELECTION.

FIND IT IN THE FREEZER!  

FIND IT IN OUR DAIRY & DELI SECTION! 

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

WILD CAUGHT  
6 OZ MAHI MAHI FILLETS
ORCA BAY | 7894171

IQF MARION BLACKBERRIES 
FLAV-R-PAC | 4258904

NON-DAIRY  
WHIPPED DESSERT TOPPING
CLASSIC CREAM | 5804671 

6 IN BEEF FRANKS
NATHAN'S FAMOUS | 8893927 5/1
                  | 1584035 8/1

BATTERED OR PANKO BREADED COD
AQUA STAR | 9451763 PUB 
                     | 2994103 PANKO

OLD SOUTH
3 IN BUTTERMILK BISCUITS 
BRIDGFORD | 6009856

FROZEN GROUND PORK SAUSAGE
NORTHWEST FINEST | 9721224 MILD ITALIAN
                    | 6959587 ORIGINAL

MINI BELGIAN  
CUSTARD FILLED ECLAIRS
DELIZZA | 1116775

BC 3

4299 1699

249

1949

1629

3199

1169

1049

5 LB 5 LB

15 OZ

5 LB

2.5 LB

100 CT

5 LB

50 CT

2899

6789

6289

12/15 OZ

PEPPER JACK CHEESE LOAF
METRO DELI® | 8402091

5 LB1599

3099
2/5 LB

3889
2/5 LB

DELI CRAFT  
ROAST BEEF
BRIDGERLAND | 6141229

669
PER LB UNIT/CASE 7 LB AVG

4/5 LB

6/50 CT

65094669
4/2.5 LB4/5 LB

STOCK UP ON 
DAILY VALUES

WE’RE BACK
Darigold farm 
fresh milk in 
stores now!

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

BACON WRAPPED  
BEEF FILET MIGNON
WILLAMETTE VALLEY | 0395790

SWEET ROLLS
KING'S HAWAIIAN | 2483824

13279

739

2889

1639

10 LB

24 CT

6/#10

2/5 LB

POWER HIGH GLUTEN
UNBLEACHED FLOUR
GRAIN CRAFT | 4020624

WHOLE PEELED TOMATOES 
IN JUICE 
HARVEST VALUE® | 9329269

2369

549

50 LB

#10

6999
10/24 CT

SMALL CURD  
2% COTTAGE CHEESE
GLENVIEW FARMS® | 1686146

819
5 LB



FIND HOURS & LOCATIONS AT CHEFSTORE.COM

PRICES VALID 
FEB 10 – FEB 23, 2025

Copyright © 2025 US Foods, Inc. All rights reserved. While supplies last. Some 
pictures shown are for illustration purposes only. Actual product, size and quantity 
may vary. Prices may vary per location. CHEF'STORE® reserves the right to limit 
purchase quantities. *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

@USFCHEFSTORE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

ON SALE FEB 10 THROUGH FEB 23, 2025

A MATCH MADE  
IN HEAVEN

CASE
PRICE

BC 4

JUMBO BONELESS SKINLESS  
CHICKEN BREAST
PECO | 1622899

40% HEAVY
WHIPPING CREAM
DARIGOLD | 9993818

72991079
40 LB64 OZ

349
150 CT

WHITE DINNER NAPKINS
15 IN x 17 IN 2-PLY 
HI-VALU | 5668389

35895279 6979
6/5 LB4/1 GAL 20/150 CT

90 CT RUSSET POTATOES
4441394

1399 
50 LB

599
5 LB

SUPER SWEET  
WHITE CORN
GARDEN FRESH | 8619010

2999
MINERAL FILLED POLYPROPYLENE 
9 IN x 9 IN HINGED CONTAINER  
3 COMPARTMENT
ECOSYSTEMS | 1079597

150 CT

6399
6/64 OZ

BONELESS PORK CUSHION 
IBP | 7177802

169
PER LB UNIT/CASE 13 LB AVG

ANGUS BEEF HAMBURGER 
PATTIES 80% LEAN
CATTLEMAN'S SELECTION
SELECT VARIETIES

MESQUITE CHARCOAL
LAZZARI | 1803287

3899

2499

10 LB

40 LB

ENERGY DRINKS
MONSTER
SELECT VARIETIES3999*

 
+CRV/DEP  
24/16 OZ

1559
1 GAL

BARBECUE SAUCE
SWEET BABY RAY'S
9844416


